



## Teachers' feedback form

Teachers are given a Google form which is updated every year. The permanent teachers are to give the feedback occasionally preferably at the end of the academic year. Generally teachers share the feedback directly in the staff meeting. The full time guest teachers are asked to fill up the forms at the end of the academic year.




Questions Responses **161** Settings

### Teachers' feedback form 2016-21

All the teachers of Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy who worked here during 2016-21 can give their feedbacks.


1. Name of the teacher:   Short answer 

Short-answer text  
.....

  Required  

2. Department:

- Chemistry
- Physics
- Mathematics
- Zoology
- Economics
- Computer Science
- English
- History
- Commerce
- Psychology
- Malayalam
- Hindi
- Political Science
- Botany
- Physical education



3. Teaching Level:

UG

PG

4. Year of joining institution:

Short-answer text

.....

5. Academic year the feedback is given :

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

6. Are you able to meet the time schedule provided by the University in completing the syllabus?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Never	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Always

7. Level of ambience in the college for effective delivery of the syllabus?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Poor	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Excellent

8. Extend to which the syllabi of Programmes are at par with international standards?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Low	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Fully

9. Are the books prescribed/reference materials relevant, updated and appropriate?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Not relevant	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Highly relevant

10. The college has enough classrooms, ICT facilities, laboratories for effective conduction of teaching-learning process.

	1	2	3	4	5	
Not adequate	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Very adequate

11. The syllabus is adequate enough to bring a research outlook in students.

	1	2	3	4	5
	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>

12. The syllabi of the Programme meet with the requirements of industrial or job standards.

- Not at all
- Highly relevant

13. The course/syllabus of the programmes require any revisions or updates urgently?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Not required	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Urgently required

14. The management of the college is supportive to the faculty for the academic growth?

- Strongly disagree
- Disagree
- Neutral
- Agree
- Strongly agree

15. Suggestions if any,

Long-answer text

Required

## Sample filled sheet 1

< 14 of 161 >



Responses cannot be edited

### Teachers' feedback form 2016-21

All the teachers of Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy who worked here during 2016-21 can give their feedbacks.

1. Name of the teacher:

Krishnamol raveendran

2. Department:

- Chemistry
- Physics
- Mathematics
- Zoology
- Economics
- Computer Science
- English
- History
- Commerce
- Psychology
- Malayalam

- Hindi
- Political Science
- Botany
- Physical education

---

3. Teaching Level:

- UG
- PG

---

4. Year of joining institution:

2016

---

5. Academic year the feedback is given :

- 2016-17
- 2017-18
- 2018-19
- 2019-20
- 2020-21
- 2021-22

---

6. Are you able to meet the time schedule provided by the University in completing the syllabus?

- |       |                       |                       |                                  |                       |                       |        |
|-------|-----------------------|-----------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|--------|
|       | 1                     | 2                     | 3                                | 4                     | 5                     |        |
| Never | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input checked="" type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | Always |

7. Level of ambience in the college for effective delivery of the syllabus?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Poor	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Excellent

8. Extend to which the syllabi of Programmes are at par with international standards?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Low	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Fully

9. Are the books prescribed/reference materials relevant, updated and appropriate?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Not relevant	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Highly relevant

10. The college has enough classrooms, ICT facilities, laboratories for effective conduction of teaching-learning process.

	1	2	3	4	5	
Not adequate	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Very adequate

11. The syllabus is adequate enough to bring a research outlook in students.

	1	2	3	4	5
	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>

---

12. The syllabi of the Programme meet with the requirements of industrial or job standards.

- Not at all  
 Highly relevant

---

13. The course/syllabus of the programmes require any revisions or updates urgently?

- |              |                       |                       |                       |                       |                                  |                   |
|--------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|----------------------------------|-------------------|
|              | 1                     | 2                     | 3                     | 4                     | 5                                |                   |
| Not required | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input checked="" type="radio"/> | Urgently required |

---

14. The management of the college is supportive to the faculty for the academic growth?

- Strongly disagree  
 Disagree  
 Neutral  
 Agree  
 Strongly agree

---

15. Suggestions if any,

.....

---



## Sample filled sheet 2

1. Name of the teacher:

Bindu Jose

2. Department:

- Chemistry
- Physics
- Mathematics
- Zoology
- Economics
- Computer Science
- English
- History
- Commerce
- Psychology
- Malayalam
- Hindi
- Political Science
- Botany
- Physical education

3. Teaching Level:

- UG
- PG

4. Year of joining institution:

1993

---

5. Academic year the feedback is given :

- 2016-17
- 2017-18
- 2018-19
- 2019-20
- 2020-21
- 2021-22
- 

6. Are you able to meet the time schedule provided by the University in completing the syllabus?

- |       |                       |                       |                                  |                       |                       |        |
|-------|-----------------------|-----------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|--------|
|       | 1                     | 2                     | 3                                | 4                     | 5                     |        |
| Never | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input checked="" type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | Always |
- 

7. Level of ambience in the college for effective delivery of the syllabus?

- |      |                       |                       |                                  |                       |                       |           |
|------|-----------------------|-----------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------|
|      | 1                     | 2                     | 3                                | 4                     | 5                     |           |
| Poor | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input checked="" type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | Excellent |
- 

8. Extend to which the syllabi of Programmes are at par with international standards?

- |     |                       |                       |                       |                                  |                       |       |
|-----|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------|-------|
|     | 1                     | 2                     | 3                     | 4                                | 5                     |       |
| Low | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input checked="" type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | Fully |

---

9. Are the books prescribed/reference materials relevant, updated and appropriate?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Not relevant	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Highly relevant

---

10. The college has enough classrooms, ICT facilities, laboratories for effective conduction of teaching-learning process.

	1	2	3	4	5	
Not adequate	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	Very adequate

---

11. The syllabus is adequate enough to bring a research outlook in students.

	1	2	3	4	5
	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>

---

12. The syllabi of the Programme meet with the requirements of industrial or job standards.

- Not at all  
 Highly relevant
- 

13. The course/syllabus of the programmes require any revisions or updates urgently?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Not required	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	Urgently required

---

13. The course/syllabus of the programmes require any revisions or updates urgently?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Not required	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	Urgently required

---

14. The management of the college is supportive to the faculty for the academic growth?



- Strongly disagree
  - Disagree
  - Neutral
  - Agree
  - Strongly agree
- 

15. Suggestions if any,

---



## Sample filled sheet 3

< 40 of 161 >  

Responses cannot be edited

### Teachers' feedback form 2016-21

All the teachers of Sacred Heart College, Chalakudy who worked here during 2016-21 can give their feedbacks.

1. Name of the teacher:

Neethumol M S

2. Department:

- Chemistry
- Physics
- Mathematics
- Zoology
- Economics
- Computer Science
- English
- History
- Commerce
- Psychology
- Malayalam

3. Teaching Level:

- UG
- PG

4. Year of joining institution:

2016

5. Academic year the feedback is given :

- 2016-17
- 2017-18
- 2018-19
- 2019-20
- 2020-21
- 2021-22

6. Are you able to meet the time schedule provided by the University in completing the syllabus?

- |       |                       |                       |                       |                                  |                       |        |
|-------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------|--------|
|       | 1                     | 2                     | 3                     | 4                                | 5                     |        |
| Never | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input checked="" type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | Always |

7. Level of ambience in the college for effective delivery of the syllabus?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Poor	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	Excellent

8. Extend to which the syllabi of Programmes are at par with international standards?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Low	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	Fully

9. Are the books prescribed/reference materials relevant, updated and appropriate?

	1	2	3	4	5	
Not relevant	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	Highly relevant

10. The college has enough classrooms, ICT facilities, laboratories for effective conduction of teaching-learning process.

	1	2	3	4	5	
Not adequate	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	Very adequate

11. The syllabus is adequate enough to bring a research outlook in students.

	1	2	3	4	5
	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>	<input checked="" type="radio"/>	<input type="radio"/>

12. The syllabi of the Programme meet with the requirements of industrial or job standards.

- Not at all
- Highly relevant

13. The course/syllabus of the programmes require any revisions or updates urgently?

- |              |                       |                       |                       |                       |                                  |                   |
|--------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|----------------------------------|-------------------|
|              | 1                     | 2                     | 3                     | 4                     | 5                                |                   |
| Not required | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input type="radio"/> | <input checked="" type="radio"/> | Urgently required |

14. The management of the college is supportive to the faculty for the academic growth?

- Strongly disagree
- Disagree
- Neutral
- Agree
- Strongly agree

15. Suggestions if any,

.....